0

_:.AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

W

PROJECT (Name cnnel actdress: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: (101  OWNER[ ]
14,142 - Randaolph HS 1.obby DATE: ARCHITECT: [
Renovations '
Randolph High School CONTRACTOR: [}
511 Millbrook Ave

Randolph, NJ 07869 FIELD: [
TO CONTRACTOR (Name anl acllressi:  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 14.142 OTHER: [}
Shuuger Property Serviees Ine CONTRACT DATE: lune 23, 2014

429 Dodd Sureet CONTRACT FOR: Cicneral Consuruction

Last Orange, NJ 07017

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

{(Include, where applicable, any indisputed amownt attribwtable (o previously execnted Construction Cheange Directives)

Provide (2) recessed emergency light fixtures outsicke under soffit by fromt doors and retralit (4) picees of trim on existing lixtures
in vestibute as required by code OITCH.vcvveis e e $R.850.00

Install raeeway on wall to cover exposed Jow voltige wires in lobhy as requested by OWner . v $1,350.00

Inforeseen Condition - Relocate (1) ight switeh in elevator mechanical room and (1) surfuce

mounted fluorescent light fixture in stormge room under mechanical FoomM. ..o . $850.00

Subfoal Changes. ..o T B 6,612,50

Less Contingeney ANOWANCE ..o iessns s es st $ (-6,000.00)
Total Contract Change. .....vviviivveiieiiveiieinn $ 612,50

The original Contract Sum was $ 170.069.010)
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ - 0.00
The Conteact Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 170,069.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Ovder in the amount of $ 612.50
$

The new Contiact Sum including this Chunge Order will be 170,681.50

‘The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (1) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order (hercfore is August 15, 2014

NQTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum. Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been autharized by Construetion Change Directive until the cost and lime have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case o Change Order is exeeuted o supersede the Construction Change Diteelive,

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,.
Solutions Arghitceture
ARCHITECT rFirm nane) CONTRACTCR ¢1irmi name)

81 Clay Steeel, 2nd L. Ste. 2, Newark, NJ
07104
ADDRESE

Shanger Propenly Services lne ~ Rundalph Twp. Board of Iducation _
OWNER-#-1m e

, 25 Schoolhouse Roud, Randulph, NI
08876
ADDRESS

AN/

e RYAY. ™
gy fﬁ'i,(:uerm'l'l
Brian Decesare

Frank A, Messineo, AIA coesare 74 _
(lvped neune) ” I (1yped v (Tyed namej

i 1 (| L
—" . (b [ 2T . ——
DATE ¢ DAT [ / /% DATE

AlA Documont G701™ — 2001. Capyright @ 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rlghts ressrved, WARNING: This AJA®
Gocumont is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and international Treaties. Unauthorized reproductian or distribution of this AIA® Docuinent, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal ponaities, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
praduced by AIA software al 12:28:33 on 11/10/2014 undar Orcdler No.9389864 112_1 which expires an 06/20/2015, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (2001107561)

BY (Signaiiere)

FFT Exh. 4, 01-20-14





